
Driver (nat.) Gr. Diff. Diff.
Car Cl. leader previous
LOEB Sébastien (F)
CITROEN C4
HIRVONEN Mikko (FIN)
FORD Focus RS WRC 07
ATKINSON Chris (AUS)
SUBARU Impreza WRC 2006
DUVAL Francois (B)
FORD Focus RS WRC 07
SOLBERG Petter (N)
SUBARU Impreza WRC 2006
GALLI Gigi (I)
FORD Focus RS WRC 07
Marie CUOQ Jean (F)
PEUGEOT 307 WRC
ANDERSSON Per-Gunnar (S)
SUZUKI SX4
SOLBERG Henning (N)
FORD Focus RS WRC 07
WILSON Matthew (GB)
FORD Focus RS WRC 07
SORDO Daniel (E)
CITROEN C4
LATVALA Jari-Matti (FIN)
FORD Focus RS WRC 07
BROCCOLI Alessandro (RSM)
RENAULT Clio
ARTRU Patrick (F)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
MERCIER Eddie (F)
RENAULT Clio
AL QASSIMI Khalid (UAE)
Ford Focus RS WRC 07
CLUZEL Ludovic (F)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
BURRI Olivier (CH)
SUBARU Impreza
BETTI Luca (E)
HONDA Civic Type-R
VENTURINI Henri-Marc (F)
RENAULT Clio
FRAU Richard (F)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
FONT Joan (E)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
SAU Gilbert (F)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
PINTARELLI Silvano (I)
RENAULT Clio
NICOLAS Laurent (F)
SUBARU Impreza
MACHARD Alain (F)
SUBARU Impreza STI
AYMARD Jérôme (F)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
OGLIARI Giacomo (I)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
BAUDOUIN Miguel (F)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo
MORETTI Stefano (I)
RENAULT Clio
LISKA Milan (CZ)
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
CASTEGNARO Flavio (I)
SUBARU Impreza
VIALLE Lilian (F)
RENAULT Clio
HOLCZER Daniel (H)
HONDA Civic

For further information on the FIA, please consult our Internet site:
www.fia.com

Round 1, 24 - 27 January 2008, Monte-Carlo, Monaco - 1,481.25 km

00:00:10.0 05:13:28.0 01:34:11.0 00:13:59.734 69 A 7 05:13:18.0

00:01:10.0 04:59:28.3 01:20:11.3 00:06:42.433 73 A 7 04:58:18.3

00:00:00.0 04:52:45.9 01:13:28.9 00:00:45.732 81 N 4 04:52:45.9

00:00:20.0 04:52:00.2 01:12:43.2 00:03:24.631 92 N 4 04:51:40.2

00:00:00.0 04:48:35.6 01:09:18.6 00:03:56.830 77 A 6 04:48:35.6

00:00:00.0 04:44:38.8 01:05:21.8 00:00:23.929 89 N 4 04:44:38.8

00:00:00.0 04:44:14.9 01:04:57.9 00:02:37.428 91 N 4 04:44:14.9

00:00:00.0 04:41:37.5 01:02:20.5 00:04:34.927 87 N 4 04:41:37.5

00:05:40.0 04:37:02.6 00:57:45.6 00:03:09.426 82 N 4 04:31:22.6

00:06:40.0 04:33:53.2 00:54:36.2 00:03:12.525 83 N 4 04:27:13.2

00:00:00.0 04:30:40.7 00:51:23.7 00:01:28.824 72 A 7 04:30:40.7

00:00:00.0 04:29:11.9 00:49:54.9 00:07:50.723 94 N 4 04:29:11.9

00:02:30.0 04:21:21.2 00:42:04.2 00:00:08.822 93 N 4 04:18:51.2

00:00:00.0 04:21:12.4 00:41:55.4 00:07:47.521 84 N 4 04:21:12.4

00:00:00.0 04:13:24.9 00:34:07.9 00:00:35.520 71 A 7 04:13:24.9

00:00:00.0 04:12:49.4 00:33:32.4 00:00:24.019 68 A 7 04:12:49.4

00:00:10.0 04:12:25.4 00:33:08.4 00:00:10.618 79 N 4 04:12:15.4

00:00:00.0 04:12:14.8 00:32:57.8 00:00:38.617 88 N 4 04:12:14.8

00:00:00.0 04:11:36.2 00:32:19.2 00:00:48.516 19 A 8 04:11:36.2

00:00:00.0 04:10:47.7 00:31:30.7 00:00:10.515 70 A 7 04:10:47.7

00:00:20.0 04:10:37.2 00:31:20.2 00:03:04.514 86 N 4 04:10:17.2

00:00:00.0 04:07:32.7 00:28:15.7 00:03:59.613 75 A 7 04:07:32.7

00:00:00.0 04:03:33.1 00:24:16.1 00:03:35.612 4 A 8 04:03:33.1

00:00:00.0 03:59:57.5 00:20:40.5 00:06:40.411 2 A 8 03:59:57.5

00:00:00.0 03:53:17.1 00:14:00.1 00:01:16.510 16 A 8 03:53:17.1

00:00:00.0 03:52:00.6 00:12:43.6 00:01:24.19 14 A 8 03:52:00.6

00:00:40.0 03:50:36.5 00:11:19.5 00:00:54.78 12 A 8 03:49:56.5

00:00:00.0 03:49:41.8 00:10:24.8 00:01:38.37 18 A 8 03:49:41.8

00:00:00.0 03:48:03.5 00:08:46.5 00:04:05.66 7 A 8 03:48:03.5

00:00:00.0 03:43:57.9 00:04:40.9 00:01:41.25 5 A 8 03:43:57.9

00:00:00.0 03:42:16.7 00:02:59.7 00:00:01.14 8 A 8 03:42:16.7

00:00:00.0 03:42:15.6 00:02:58.6 00:00:24.23 6 A 8 03:42:15.6

00:00:00.0 03:41:51.4 00:02:34.4 00:02:34.42 3 A 8 03:41:51.4

00:00:00.0 03:39:17.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.01 1 A 8 03:39:17.0

Clt No Temps étape Temps pénalités Total time


